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COMPANY STC CARGO GMBH
ADDRESS | LOCATION Altenwall 4-5 | 28195 Bremen | Germany
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GENERAL Switchboard +49 421330900-0 Service@STC-Cargo.com /& /& /& /5068 45 48
MANAGING PARTNER Ronald Selke +49 421 330900-10 Ronald.Selke@STC-Cargo.com x| %
MANAGING DIRECTOR Ingo Rittner +49 421330900-11 Ingo. Rittner@STC-Cargo.com X x| x| x| x
GENERAL MANAGER JensiIndorf +49 421330900-12 Jens.Indorf@STC-Cargo.com X x| x | x X
GENERAL MANAGER IrmaSelke +49 421 330900-10 | Irma.Selke@STC-Cargo.com
RORO B/B MANAGER Horst Janssen +49 421 330900-52 Horst.Janssen@STC-Cargo.com | X | X | | X | % | % | % | |
SECRETARY Frauke Schlegel +49 421 330900-20 Frauke.Schlegel@STC-Cargo.com
TRANSPORT SPECIALIST Julio Pacheco +49 421 330900-40 Julio Pacheco@STC-Cargo.com x| x| x
TRANSPORT SPECIALIST Beate Herrmann +49 421 330900-41 Beate.Herrmann@STC-Cargo.com X X
TRANSPORT SPECIALIST Robert Lanfermann +49 421 330900-31 Robert.Lanfermann@STC-Cargo.com X[ x X
TRANSPORT SPECIALIST Stephanie Roos +49 421 330900-30 Stephanie.Roos@STC-Cargo.com % | X
TRANSPORT SPECIALIST Anja Rittner +49 421 330900-32 Anja.Rittner@STC-Cargo.com X | x
TRANSPORT SPECIALIST Pascal Miiller +49 421 330900-33 Pascal.Mueller@STC-Cargo.com X X | x
ACCOUNTING | ADMIN Frauke Schlegel +49 421 330900-20 Frauke.Schlegel@STC-Cargo.com
STC CARGO GMBH

Altenwall 4-5 | 28195 Bremen | Germany | +49 4213309000 | Service@STC-Cargo.com | STC-Cargo.com



